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34 Jalan Tun Teja 1, Taman Tun Teja, 48000 Rawang, Selangor, Malaysia
+60136721786 - https:/lwww.foodpanda.my/restaurant/g5nt/restoran-tahir-maju

Here you can find the menu of Restoran Tahir Maju in Rawang. At the moment, there are 195 courses and drinks
on the food list. You can inquire about seasonal or weekly deals via phone. If you want to spoil your palate with
a bit of culinary flair, this is the place to be: The original Asian fusion cuisine of the Restoran Tahir Maju from
Rawang - a delicious combination of the familiar and the unexpected, One also prepares menus tastily and
freshly with original Indian spices. meals are prepared authentically in the Asian style.
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fippetizers Roti

ROTI TELUR RM13 ROTI COBRA RM23
Rice Gebralener Reis aus dem
NASI PATTAYA RM41 Wok - %lein

NASI THAI RM41

Chicksen dishes
AYAM PEDAS RM36 Maqqi
REGULAR MAGGI RM33

ROTI CANAI RM9 Cold

BANDUNG RM41
Noodles
MEE TOMYAM RM36 Other 'Dﬂ.llkd
" ) 100 PLUS RM13
egetarian

ROTI BAKAR RM11 Chicken Or Pork

AYAM HALIA RM36
Special fiolls
KUNG FU RM44 Set
ot Hice MEAT WHITE RICE RM54
NASI PADPRIK RM44 Rice and Bread

CHAPPATI RM13
Suppen & Vorspeisen
SUP AYAM RM41 Weekends ‘Only

AYAM RM46
Tresh Juices
MANGO ICE BLENDED RM26 Street Snacks

ROTI CHEESE RM19

Main

NASI LEMAK BUNGKUS RM12



Restoran Tahir Maju Menu

Desserts

ROTI PISANG RM17
(]

dir

NESTLO AIS RM23

Seqfood|Tish

UDANG PEDAS RM41

Breads (Malaysian)

ROTI BOOM RM16

Pale Ale & 194

OREN RM13

BELACAN FRIED KANGKONG RM26

Tomyam

CHICKEN TOMYAM RM41
(]

Nasi 3BG

CHICKEN SOY SAUCE RM36

e/ Bihun|Koawteow flla
Thai

TOMYAM VERMICELLI RM36
REGULAR ABC RM26

Telur

TELUR SAPARU MASAK RM15
TRoti Canai Sedap

PASTRY BREAD RM17

fineka Sup

MIXED SOUP RM62
Jus Buah
CARROT JUICE O RM28

Sup & Tomyam

TOMYAM OCTOPUS RM41
Roti & Murtabak

EGG TOAST RM21
Char Tiuey Teow | Maggi
SHRIMP RM44

Tiuey Teow Goreng

KUEY TEOW FRIED CHICKEN

MAMAK RM49
Tiopi

KOPI TARIK RM13
Jus

PINEAPPLE JUICE RM28
Main Menu 11

UDANG GORENG RM41
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Sayur Masak Thal Seafood Special Dishes

KAILAN GORENG IKAN MASIN RM26 TELUR DADAR RM13

Solong & Udang Non alcoholic drinks

RED SHRIMP RM41 SPRITE RM13
Sef Nasi RED BULL RM21
>
CHICKEN MAMAK FRIED RICE RM49 Snacks
ROTI KAYA RM15
Mee, ‘l{uey Teow & Bihun AYAM GORENG RM36
NORMAL VERMICELLI RM33

Dessert
Masakan Sayur Thai SOYA BEAN RM13

WHEN FRIED BELACAN RM26 CINCAU RM13
Energy Beverages Hot Beverages
TONGAT ALI RM18 MALE COFFEE RM18
RADIX COFFEE RM18
Minuman Tin & Botol
TWISTER OREN RM18 Murtabak
MURTABAK GOAT RM49
{Iua Buah Buhan MURTABAK CAMPUR RM56
JUS TEMBIKAI LYCHEE RM31 Mee
Today&#39;a Special MEE BIASA RM33
SOTONG GORENG RM41 MAGGI TOMYAM RM36
Small Bites | fippelizers Nasi Campur
ROTI BAWANG RM12 MEAT RM44
GOAT WHITE RICE RM62

Tamb, Chicken & Beef

DAGING KICAP RM36
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Tosai & ‘Umappam COCA-COLA RM13

TOSAI SARDINES RM26
BANANA TOSAI RM21 Tom Yam
TOMYAM MEAT RM41
(] (]
Minuman ﬂw TOMYAM SHRIMP RM41
ICE LIME SYRUP RM13 TOMYAM CAMPUR RM51
LYCHEE ICE RM23

Mamak Goreng
Sotong NORMAL MAMAK FRIED —

VERMICELLI
RED OCTOPUS RM41

NORMAL MAMAK FRIED KUEY RM31
SPICY OCTOPUS RM41 TEOW

CHICKEN MAMAK FRIED MAGGI ~ RM49
fiicap

(]
SHRIMP SOY SAUCE RM41 -{lyam & ‘Daqmq

SQUID SOY SAUCE RM41 RED CHICKEN RM36

FLOUR CHICKEN RM36
Masakan Panas Thai FRIED MEAT RM36
BIHUN CINA RM36
NASI CENDAWAN RM33 Nasi g::renq Mamak

NORMAL MAMAK FRIED RICE RM31
Ingredients Used MAMAK PATTAYA FRIEDRICE ~ RMA41
SEAFOOD RM51 MAMAK VILLAGE FRIED RICE RM36
STRAWBERRY RM13

Uncategorized
Drinks ROTI TELUR BAWANG RM16
7UP RM13 UDANG TEPUNG RM41
KOPI AIS RM15 SOTONG TEPUNG RM41
MILO AIS RM21 Thai
Sqldﬂ'llkd PADPRIK CHICKEN RM36
ORANGE JUICE RM28 PADPRIK MEAT RM36

APPLE JUICE RM28 PADPRIK SHRIMP RM41
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PADPRIK OCTOPUS

Soft Beverages

V SOY
TAMARIND
FLOWER TEA
F

F

Tosai & Chappati
TOSAI BAWANG TELUR
CHAPPATI TELUR
CHAPPATI PLANTA
MILO TOSAI

HORLICKS TOSAI

d la carte

MEAT MURTABAK
TOMYAM SEAFOOD
RED MEAT

NORMAL KUEY TEOW
OCTOPUS

BUFFALO EYE EGGS

Toti Canai

EGG CHEESE BREAD
MILO BREAD
HORLICKS BREAD
SARDINE BREAD

MILK BREAD

ROTI PLANTA

ROTI KOTTHU PAROTA

RM41

RM18
RM15
RM13
RM23
RM23

RM26
RM21
RM18
RM21
RM23

RM44
RM46
RM36
RM33
RM44
RM10

RM26
RM18
RM21
RM26
RM15
RM16
RM36

Tosai
NORMAL TOSAI
ONION TOSS
EGG TOSS
TOSAI PLANT
CHEESE TOSAI
TOSAI SWAMP
TOSAI SUSU

Beverages

TEH TARIK

O LEMON TEA

TEH O LYCHEE

MILO PULL
HORLICKS PULL
LIMAU

NESCAFE O

KOPI SUSU KAMBING

Nasi

NASI BIASA

NASI CINA

NASI KAMPUNG

NASI IKAN MASIN
PAKAPAU RICE

NASI CILI API

NASI TOMYAM

NASI PUTIH KARI IKAN

Goreng Mamak

CHICKEN MAMAK FRIED
VERMICELLI

RM15
RM21

RM21
RM21
RM21
RM21
RM21

RM13
RM13
RM21
RM18
RM19
RM13
RM15
RM18

RM33
RM36
RM33
RM36
RMA46
RM31
RM36
RM51

RMA49
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INDOMIE GORENG MAMAK WITH 100 LEMON ICE BLENDED RM26
TELUR MATA

STRAWBERRY ICE BLENDED RM26
NASI GORENG MAMAK —
VEGETABLE HONEYDEW ICE BLENDED RM26
MEE GORENG MAMAK VANILLA ICE BLENDED RM26
VEGETABLE RM23

MOCHA ICE BLENDED RM31
BIHUN GORENG MAMAK RM23 CAPPUCCINO ICE BLENDED RM31
VEGETABLE
MAGGI GORENG MAMAK
VEGETABLE RMz3 Popular
KUEY TEOW GORENG MAMAK — BIRD'S NEST BREAD RM26
VEGETABLE

CHICKEN MURTABAK RM44
BIHUN GORENG MAMAK PATTAYA RMA41

BEEF SOUP RM41

NORMAL MAMAK FRIED
Minuman NOODLES RM31
MILO O AES RM21 NORMAL MAMAK FRIED MAGGI  RM31
HORLICKS ICE RM23 CHICKEN FRIED NOODLES RM49
LEMON AIS LIMAU RM21 NASI USA RM46
BARLEY RM15 NORMAL RM31
WATERMELON JUICE RM28 FRIED CHICKEN WHITE RICE RM46
MILK CARROT JUICE RM31 NESCAFE PULL RM15
HI GOAT RM18 NESCAFE ICE RM18
EXTRA JOSS ACTIVE RM21 EXTRA JOSS GRAPE RM21
EXTRA JOSS MANGO RM21
KICKAPOO RM13
F RM23

Tce Blended

DRAGON FRUIT ICE
' BLENDED

LYCHEE ICE BLENDED RM26
KIWI ICE BLENDED RM26

RM26

SEA COCONUT ICE BLENDED RM26
NANAS ICE BLENDED RM26
GRAPE ICE BLENDED RM26
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CHOCOLATE ICE BLENDED RM31
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Restoran Tahir Maju

34 Jalan Tun Teja 1, Taman Tun Opening Hours:
Teja, 48000 Rawang, Selangor, Monday 08:00 -23:30
Malaysia Tuesday 08:00 -23:30

Wednesday 08:00 -23:30
Thursday 08:00 -23:30
Friday 08:00 -23:30
Saturday 08:00 -23:30
Sunday 08:00 -23:30

Made with menulist.menu



https://menulist.menu/

